Brand ZenithTek
Product Series Code ZCMN - Series
File Version V1.0
Description SMD Wire Wound Common Mode Filter
1
Features      Applications
Product Identification
Dimension (Unit: mm)   Land Pattern (Unit: mm)
.
Type A(±0.3) B(±0.3) C(Max.) D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
ZCMN-504525 5.00 4.50 2.50 1.60 1.40
Type A(Ref.) B(Ref.) C(Ref.) D(Ref.)
ZCMN-504525 1.50 5.50 1.20 4.60
Product Structure .Schematic
…Reflow Heat Endurance

Test
Frequency
(MHz)0.5V
Rated
Current
(A)/(Max.)
Rated /
Withstanding
Voltage(Vdc)
DC
Resistance
(Ω)/(±40%)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)/(Min.)
ZCMN-504525AA-101 100 100 6.0 50 / 125 0.009 10
ZCMN-504525AA-251 250 100 5.0 50 / 125 0.014 10
ZCMN-504525AA-501 500 100 4.0 50 / 125 0.019 10
ZCMN-504525AA-102 1000 100 3.0 50 / 125 0.024 10
ZCMN-504525AA-142 1400 100 1.5 50 / 125 0.040 10
ZCMN-504525AA-152 1500 100 1.5 50 / 125 0.040 10
Note1 : Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately △T of 40°C.
Brand ZenithTek
Product Series Code ZCMN - Series
File Version V1.0